Spitex — Pflege
und Betreuung
in Zug.

senevitalasa

Zug

Andrea Weckes
Standortleiterin und

Pflegedienstleiterin



Wir sind in
Threr Nahe.

(senevitacasa.chlzug )

Senevita Casa Zug
Baarerstrasse 20
6300 Zug

Kontakt
041 781 44 40

zug@senevita.ch

Offnungszeiten Biro
Montag bis Donnerstag

Freitag

08.30-11.30
13.00-17.00
08.30-11.30
13.00-15.00



